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(Additional counsel on following page) 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

In Re 2025 Children’s Hospital of 
Los Angeles Subpoena 
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LAWYERS FOR GOOD GOVERNMENT 
Amy E. Powell, NC SBN 50300* 
Email: amy@lawyersforgoodgovernment.org 
Khadijah M. Silver, NY SBN 5473558* 
Email: khadijah@lawyersforgoodgovernment.org 
Alyssa F. Morrison, TX SBN 24110135* 
Email: amorrison@lawyersforgoodgovernment.org 
1319 F St. NW Ste 301 
PMB 181 
Washington, DC 20004 

IMPACT FUND 
Lori Rifkin, SBN 244081 
Email: lrifkin@impactfund.org 
Fawn Rajbhandari-Korr, SBN 315888 
Email: fkorr@impactfund.org 
Meredith Dixon, SBN 346864 
Email: mdixon@impactfund.org 
Megan Flynn, SBN 359394 
Email: mflynn@impactfund.org 
2080 Addison St., Suite 5 
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Telephone: (510) 845-3473 
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Attorneys for Moving Parties 

*Pro hac vice
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NOTICE OF DISMISSAL 
Moving Parties respectfully notify the Court that the parties have reached a 

settlement of this matter.  See Exhibit 1, attached.  Pursuant to Federal Rule of Civil 

Procedure 41(a)(1)(A)(i), Moving Parties hereby dismiss this action without 

prejudice. 

Dated: January 22, 2026 Respectfully submitted, 

          WESTERN CENTER ON LAW & POVERTY 
LAWYERS FOR GOOD GOVERNMENT 
IMPACT FUND 

/s/Amy Powell 
_____________________________ 
AMY POWELL 

/s/ Joy Dockter 
____________________________ 
JOY DOCKTER  

Attorneys for Moving Parties 
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